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2:58 PM
071823 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis June 2023

Scappoose Public Library

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Contributed support
Previously Levied Taxes
Royatties
Property Taxes

Total Contributed support

Earned revenues
Donations
Meeting Room Fees
income, Library Fines & Fees
interest- Bank of the West
Interest OR State Treasury

Total Earned revenues
Total income
Gross Profit

Expense
Materials & Services

Movies in the Park

Postage & Shipping

Bank Service Charges

Accounting fees

Books

Budget

Computer Expense

Insurance - non-employee

New Programs/Children's Program
Aduit Programs
Summer Reading

New Programs/Chiidren’s Program - Other

Total New Programs/Chiidren's Program

Periodicals
Service Contracts & Repair
Telephone & telecommunications
Utilities
Cleaning & Maintenance
Materials & Supplies

Supplies

Total Materials & Supplies
Total Materials & Services

Payroll Expenses
Salaries & related expenses
Holiday Pay
Vacation Pay
Sick Pay
Children Technician
Catalog Technician
Head Librarian
Assistant Librarian
Clerk 1
Clerk 2
Clerk 3

Jun 23

676.76
480.74
4,761.33

5,821.83

3,580.05
150.00
664.00

0.62
826.57

5,240.24

11,162.07

11,162.07

ki 2

533.02
-8.47
3565

375.06

4,826.24
92.88
395.17
2.46

736.75
586.65
31.94

1,355.34

-0.01
1,145.27
305.17
953.03
63.71

284.09
294.09

10,368.55
92.88

351.90
1,501.77

197.63
1,784.00
1,818.96
5,500.00
2,164.88
1,423.05
1,027.33
1,097.32
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2:58 PM Scappoose Public Library

07118123 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis June 2023

Pension plan contributions PERS
Payroll taxes, Employer Soc Sec

Total Salaries & related expenses
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Jun 23

-1,018.02
-3,156.00

12,792.82

23,254.25

-12,092.18

-12,092.18
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2:55 PM Scappoose Public Library

0718123 Balance Sheet
Cash Basis As of June 30, 2023
Jun 30, 23
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
INROADS SAVINGS 15,029.46
INROADS CR UN CHECKING 15,024.81
OR State Treasury Banking Sys 23220117
Petty cash 202.00
Total Checking/Savings 262,457 .44
Total Current Assets 262,457 44
TOTAL ASSETS 262,457.44
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Opening Bal Equity 80,535.30
Unrestrict (retained earnings) 159,248.69
Net Income 22,673.45
Total Equity 262,457 .44
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 262,457.44

Page 1
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